

OTTAWA AREA DRESSAGE GROUP - 2025 MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

OADG is a local group affiliated with both ON Dressage and CADORA Inc.

First Name Production of the full calend	dar year. GUARDIAN NA	ne ME (s). Hors	Postal Cc	ode	ADG me	embers to be
d other club business only) nder for the full calend PARENT t show name of horse	dar year. GUARDIAN NA	ME (s). Hors	e owners n		ADG me	embers to be
d other club business only) nder for the full calend PARENT t show name of horse	dar year. GUARDIAN NA	ME (s). Hors	e owners n		ADG me	embers to be
d other club business only) nder for the full calend PARENT t show name of horse	dar year. GUARDIAN NA	ME (s). Hors	e owners n		ADG me	embers to be
nder for the full calend PARENT t show name of horse	dar year. -/GUARDIAN NA -(s) and owner(ME (s). Hors		nust be O	ADG me	embers to be
nder for the full calend PARENT t show name of horse	(s) and owner	(s). Hors		nust be OA	ADG me	embers to be
nder for the full calend PARENT t show name of horse	(s) and owner	(s). Hors		nust be O	ADG me	embers to be
PARENT t show name of horse	(s) and owner	(s). Hors		nust be O	ADG me	embers to be
PARENT t show name of horse	(s) and owner	(s). Hors		nust be OA	ADG me	embers to be
t show name of horse	(s) and owner	(s). Hors		nust be O	ADG me	embers to be
	` '			nust be O	ADG me	embers to be
•						
.THAT APPLY)	Charrand	Ch avv Onas				
Judge	Steward		Show Organizer			
Adult Am.	Open	Cilcon	Non-compe		Disti	in /CDI
g ESD	Bronze	Silver		Gold	Platii	inum/CDI
ED INTO INDIVIDUAL LINE ITE	MS. PICK ALL THE	MEMBERSH	IIPS REQUIRED	AND THEN S	UM FOR A	A TOTAL COST)
		Non Competitor		JUNIOR	1	Cost
	\$20	\$20		\$25	\$25	
emberships/ontario	to CADORA II	nc. nsfer to <u>l</u>	Membersl	hip@otta	awadre	essage.ca.
		va Area Dressage Group or e-trar	d to Erin Feheley, OADG Membership, 2-	va Area Dressage Group or e-transfer to Members d to Erin Feheley, OADG Membership, 2-143 Spad	va Area Dressage Group or e-transfer to Membership@otta d to Erin Feheley, OADG Membership, 2-143 Spadina Ave, (va Area Dressage Group or e-transfer to Membership@ottawadre d to Erin Feheley, OADG Membership, 2-143 Spadina Ave, Ottawa nclude password "OADGmem" with your emailed membership fo

https://ottawadressage.ca/renew/.
 Privacy Policy: The OADG will not share your personal information with third parties unless required for business directly related to the OADG (such as forwarding member information to CADORA). If we judge an issue or information item to be of interest to our members, we will forward that information to you directly by email from within the OADG Director group.

☐ I have read and understood the membership rules as documented in the OADG membership rules, posted at